
2015 National History Bee Varsity Playoff Results

Varsity Quarterfinals
Prelim Total Seed Name School/Team State Total (QNSAO) Advance?

65 9 Austin Foos Detroit Catholic MI 9 (31) X
73 1 Eric Xu Western Albemarle VA 9 (35) X
51 25 John DiCarlo LASA TX 8 X
52 24 Ryan Reilly Beachwood OH 2
65 8 Tajin Rogers Georgetown Day DC 1
57 16 Patrick Canteros Maggie Walker VA 1
57 17 Zack Johnson Collins Hill GA 0
50 32 Daniel Ryan Detroit Catholic MI 0

Prelim Total Seed Name School/Team State Total Advance?
59 15 Alwin Nocom Whitney CA 9 (33) X
72 2 Nirav Ilango Chattahoochee GA 7 X
66 7 Sam Blizzard Northmont OH 5 X
56 19 James Zhou Team Zhou IL 3
52 23 Rohan Kodialam High Tech NJ 3
64 10 Eric Wolfsberg Bethlehem Central NY 2
50 31 Cibi Pari Arcardia CA 1
51 26 Pratham Chhabria Team Pseudonymous Inst. NC 1

Prelim Total Seed Name School/Team State Total Advance?
71 3 Bruce Lou Saratoga CA 9 (20) X
62 11 Andrew Leung Arcadia CA 7 X
67 6 Ziad Ali Team Pseudonymous Inst. NC 7 X
50 30 Gunner Garner Dyer County TN 4
60 14 Ben Bechtold Ridgewood NJ 2
54 22 Alex LaForest Detroit Catholic MI 1
50 27 Finn Bender Edmond Memorial OK 1
56 18 Dash Yeatts-Lonske Richard Montgomery MD 0

Prelim Total Seed Name School/Team State Total Advance?
55 20 Alexander Oltarsh Team Tribeca NY 9 (33) X
70 4 Andrew Salij IMSA IL 5 X
69 5 David Jelke Ransom Everglades FL 4 X
50 28 Thomas Cleary Ridgewood NJ 3
60 13 Weijia Cheng Centennial MD 2
55 21 Shashank Madhu AMSA MA 2
50 29 Sam Quillen Hingham MA 1
60 12 Daniel Yan Farragut TN 1

QNSAO: Question Number Student Advanced On



2015 National History Bee Varsity Playoff Results

Varsity Semifinals Final Rank
Name School/Team State Total (QNSAO) Advance? 1
Bruce Lou Saratoga CA 8 X 2
David Jelke Ransom Everglades FL 7 (TB) X 3
Alwin Nocom Whitney CA 7 4
Eric Xu Western Albemarle VA 6 5
John DiCarlo LASA TX 2 6
Andrew Salij IMSA IL 1 7

T-8
T-8
T-8

Name School/Team State Total Advance? T-8
Sam Blizzard Northmont OH 12 (35) X 12
Austin Foos Detroit Catholic MI 6 X 13
Ziad Ali Team Pseudonymous Inst. NC 5 T-14
Nirav Ilango Chattahoochee GA 2 T-14
Andrew Leung Arcadia CA 2 T-14
Alexander Oltarsh Team Tribeca NY 2 T-17

T-17
T-17

Varsity Finals T-17
Name School/Team State Total (QNSAO) Winner? T-17
Bruce Lou Saratoga CA 12 (25) X T-22
Austin Foos Detroit Catholic MI T-22
Sam Blizzard Northmont OH T-22
David Jelke Ransom Everglades FL T-22

T-22
T-22
T-22

Tiebreak All students at 50 pts. Question # T-22
Name School/Team State Advanced On? T-30
Finn Bender Edmond Memorial OK 1 T-30
Thomas Cleary Ridgewood NJ 2 T-30
Sam Quillen Hingham MA 3
Gunner Garner Dyer County TN 4
Cibi Pari Arcadia CA 5
Daniel Ryan Detroit Catholic MI 6
Shouvik Deb Westview OR Did not advance

QNSAO: Question Number Student Advanced On



2015 National History Bee Varsity Playoff Results

Name School State Grade Placement Final Match 
Bruce Lou Saratoga CA 12 Champion Question Number Answered By Cumulative
Austin Foos Detroit Catholic MI 12 Second Place 1 Bruce 1
Sam Blizzard Northmont OH 12 Third Place 2 Bruce 2
David Jelke Ransom Everglades FL 12 Fourth Place 3 David 1
Alwin Nocom Whitney CA 12 Semifinalist 4 Sam 1
Eric Xu Western Albemarle VA 12 Semifinalist 5 Austin 1
Ziad Ali Team Pseudonymous Inst. NC 12 Semifinalist 6 Bruce 3
Nirav Ilango Chattahoochee GA 12 Semifinalist 7 Bruce (neg) 2
Andrew Leung Arcadia CA 12 Semifinalist 8 Bruce 3
Alexander Oltarsh Team Tribeca NY 12 Semifinalist 9 Sam 2
John DiCarlo LASA TX 11 Semifinalist 10 Bruce 4
Andrew Salij IMSA IL 12 Semifinalist 11 Bruce 5
Gunner Garner Dyer County TN 12 Quarterfinalist 12 Bruce 6
James Zhou Team Zhou IL 11 Quarterfinalist 13 Sam 3
Rohan Kodialam High Tech NJ 12 Quarterfinalist 14 Austin 2
Thomas Cleary Ridgewood NJ 12 Quarterfinalist 15 Bruce 7
Ryan Reilly Beachwood OH 12 Quarterfinalist 16 Bruce 8
Eric Wolfsberg Bethlehem Central NY 11 Quarterfinalist 17 Bruce 9
Weijia Cheng Centennial MD 12 Quarterfinalist 18 Bruce 10
Shashank Madu AMSA MA 11 Quarterfinalist 19 Austin 3
Ben Bechtold Ridgewood NJ 12 Quarterfinalist 20 David 2
Tajin Rogers Georgetown Day DC 11 Quarterfinalist 21 Bruce 11
Patrick Canteros Maggie Walker VA 11 Quarterfinalist 22 Austin 4
Cibi Pari Arcardia CA 12 Quarterfinalist 23 David 3
Pratham Chhabria Team Pseudonymous Inst. NC 11 Quarterfinalist 24 Austin 5
Sam Quillen Hingham MA 12 Quarterfinalist 25 Bruce 12 (Win)
Daniel Yan Farragut TN 11 Quarterfinalist 26 Sam 3 + 1 (3rd)
Alex LaForest Detroit Catholic MI 11 Quarterfinalist
Finn Bender Edmond Memorial OK 12 Quarterfinalist
Dash Yeatts-Lonske Richard Montgomery MD 11 Quarterfinalist
Zack Johnson Collins Hill GA 12 Quarterfinalist
Daniel Ryan Detroit Catholic MI 11 Quarterfinalist


